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Harrison Garo AbbVie harrison.garo@abbvie.com Energy Project Engineer Sachin

Bridget Moyer Avient Bridget.Moyer@Avient.com Sr Sustainability Specialist Kalie

Willow Fecteau Avient Corporation willow.fecteau@avient.com Sustainability Data Analyst Kalie

Donnie Nicholson Borg Warner dnicholson@borgwarner.com Facilities Maintenance Subodh

Nathan Gober Bristol Myers Squibb nathan.gover@bms.com Associate Director, Energy & Water Program Wei

Lisa Noe Cardington Yutaka Technologies lnoe.1.2711@yutakatech.com EHS SA Wei

Pamela Birkel Cascade Energy pamela.birkel@cascadeenergy.com SEM Director NA

Sara York Cascade Energy sara.york@cascadeenergy.com Product Manager NA

Russ Stephens Celanese Corporation russ.stephens@celanese.com Director Sustainability Paulomi

Adrienne Riggi DOE adrienne.riggi@hq.doe.gov Supervisory Physical Scientist NA

Clifton Yin DOE clifton.yin@hq.doe.gov Program Manager NA

Crystal Bell DOE crystal.bell@ee.doe.gov ORISE Fellow NA

Robert Sozanski DOE robert.sozanski@hq.doe.gov Program Manager NA

German Robledo GEA Group german.robledo@gea.com  Industrial Heat Pump Sales Manager NA

John Flynn General Refrigeration Company jflynn@generalrefrig.com Director of Business Development NA

Jeremy Nyitrai Gibraltar Industries jnyitrai@gibraltar1.com Senior Sustainability Analyst Mahabir

Scott Anliker HNI Corporation anlikers@hnicorp.com Senior Sustainability Manager Paulomi

Paul King Howmet Fastening Systems paul.king@howmet.com
Advanced Manufacturing Engineering 
Manager NA

Sherine Kullmann ICF sherine.kullmann@icf.com Energy and Sustainability Engineer NA

Jasmine Schmidt ICF jasmine.schmidt@icf.com Energy and Sustainability Specialist NA

Jessica Shahien Intralox jessica.shahien@intralox.com Strategic Projects Manager Travis

Colleen May Intralox LLC Colleen.may@intralox.com Environmental Program Manager Travis

Justine Kimbel Leggett & Platt justine.kimbel@leggett.com Sustainabiltiy Coordinator Dipti

Tina Levitt Legrand Tina.Levitt@legrand.com Dir Operational CSR Kalie

Bala Sriram Sridharan Lennox balasriram.sridharan@lennoxintl.com Environmental Sustainability Manager Daryl

Dennis Gonzalez Lockheed Martin dennis.j.gonzalez@lmco.com Senior Facility Engineer Alex

Jonathan Kirkham Lockheed Martin jonathan.w1.kirkham@lmco.com Facilities Engineer Alex

Aaron Egensteiner Lockheed Martin aaron.c.egensteiner@lmco.com Facilities Engineer Alex

Matthew Gregory McNeilus Truck and Manufacturing/ Oshkosh Coorporation mgregory@mcneilusco.com Sr. Environmental Manager Daryl

Taylor Scholz McNeilus Truck and Manufacturing/ Oshkosh Coorporation tscholz@mcneilusco.com Environmental Specialist Daryl

Ryan Palmer Metal Technologies Inc. rpalmer@metal‐technologies.com Environmental Sustainability Manager Chris

Amanda Ringlein Navistar amanda.ringlein@navistar.com Financial Analyst Sachin

Samah Mohamed Navistar samah.mohamed@navistar.com Sr. Financial Analyst Sachin
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Sarah Gaither Nestle Purina sarah.gaither@purina.nestle.com Sr Sustainability Engineer Sachin

Don Scarsella Owens Corning don.scarsella@owenscorning.com Energy Program Manager Kalie

Kevin Sowers Owens Corning ks217005@ohio.edu Reliability Leader Kalie

Jacob Kizer Parker Hannifin jacob.kizer@parker.com Site EHS Manager Daryl

James Wright PCC ‐ Wyman Gordon jwright@wyman.com EHS and Sustainability NA

Scott Fletcher Precision Castparts Corp. scott.fletcher@cfworks.com Sustainability Engineer NA

Eric Reardon Qualus Power Services eric.reardon@qualuscorp.com General Manager, Field Services NA

Michael Serra Qualus Power Services michael.serra@qualuscorp.com Client Manager NA

Colin Harrington Saint‐Gobain Corporation Colin.t.harrington@saint‐gobain.com Process Sustainability Engineer Tom

Tony Huynh Saint‐Gobain Corporation Tony.Huynh@saint‐gobain.com Project Engineer Tom

Kari Leonhard Saputo kari.leonhard@saputo.com
Regional Environmental Sustainability 
Manager Chris

Noah Baker Sidestream Systems noah.baker@sidestreamsystems.com Account Manager NA

Megan Ferguson Siemens megan.ferguson@siemens.com Senior Energy Engineer Senthil

Savannah Mills Siemens savannah.mills@siemens.com Sustainability Consultant Senthil

Trish Curtis Siemens Industry patricia.curtis@siemens.com Global Partnerships and Programs Lead US Senthil

Pierce Schwalb Sierra Nevada Brewing Co. Pierce.schwalb@sierranevada.com Sustainability Manager NA

Kamalesh Mandal Steel Dynamics Inc. kamalesh.mandal@steeldynamics.com Manager ‐ Raw Materials Optimization NA

Ashlyn Rimsky Sustainable Solutions Corporation Ashlyn@SustainableSolutionsCorporation.com Account Manager NA

Ariana Cornwell The Chemours Company ariana.m.cornwell@chemours.com Global Marketing Manager, Sustainability Kristina

Elizabeth Butler The Chemours Company elizabeth.p.butler‐1@chemours.com
Strategic Palnning Director‐Titanium 
Technologies Kristina

Robert Sutyak The Lincoln Electric Company bob_sutyak@lincolnelectric.com Director, EH&S Daryl

Jacob Birenbaum Topsoe Inc. JBBI@topsoe.com EHS Advisor Kristina

Tyler Thayer Valmont tyler.thayer@valmont.com Sustainability Projects Manager Mahabir

Curtis Veit Waupaca Foundry Inc. curtis.veit@waupacafoundry.com Corproate Environmental Engineer Paul

Derek Fogle Waupaca Foundry Inc. Derek.Fogle@waupacafoundry.com Environmental Coordinator Paul

Marco Gonzalez Waupaca Foundry Inc. Marco.Gonzalez@WaupacaFoundry.com Energy Manager Paul

Aditi Ilanthodi Weatherford US aditibhat.ilanthodi@Weatherford.com Sustainability Specialist Subodh

Queen Uchekwe Weber Metals Inc queenuchekwe@webermetals.com Director of EHS Bruce

Mark Cosiano Whirlpool Mark_T_Cosiano@Whirlpool.com Manager Kiran


